
ABX Minotrol Retic

LOT RX CONTROL

Rev ( YYYY - MM - DD )

ABX
CONTROL 1 CONTROL 2 CONTROL 3

PENTRA PENTRA PENTRA PENTRA

PARAMETRES     TOLERANCES

PARAMETERS DX120 DX120 TOLERANCE

         

Méthode

Manuelle / Manual

RETIC %

RETIC %

RETIC 10
6
/µl

MFI    MRI  *

GR     RBC 10
6
/µl

PIC    RANGE

UNITES

UNITS

TOLERANCES

TOLERANCE

PENTRA

%

-

DX120

1.4

1.63

DX Nexus

0.056

1.4

± 0.043

± 1.26

0.170

5.5

5.02

DX Nexus

TOLERANCES

TOLERANCE

443

3.38

± 0.028

± 8.0

± 5.0

± 0.7 ± 2.3

PENTRA

27.0

32.2 44.5

27.0

3.38

* For research use only in Canada and USA

± 0.82

± 0.30

± 10.0

± 0.30

± 5.0

44.5

27.0 27.0

3.42 3.42

1

27.0

5.5

5.02

0.170

1.63

0.056

32.2

11.8

9.91

0.332

50.4

3.35 3.35

DX Nexus

11.8
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ABX Minotrol Retic

LOT RX 443 CONTROL

Rev 1 ( YYYY - MM - DD )

ABX
CONTROL 1 CONTROL 2 CONTROL 3

PARAMETRES UNITES   TOLERANCES   TOLERANCES   TOLERANCES

PARAMETERS UNITS TOLERANCE   TOLERANCE   TOLERANCE

               

Méthode

Manuelle / Manual

RETIC %

RETIC %

RETIC 10
6
/µl

MFI    MRI  *

GR     RBC 10
6
/µl

PIC    RANGE

PENTRA PENTRA

%

-

PENTRA

2023-11-05

XLR XLR

1.4 ± 0.7 5.5

XLR
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3
0

0
0

9
0
3

0
5

± 2.3 11.8 ± 3.3

± 1.35 10.841.88 ± 0.94 5.40

± 4 8

3.32

± 10.0 39.0

± 2.17

± 0.071

29.5 ± 8.0 38.2

± 0.045 0.3570.063 ± 0.032 0.179

± 0.30± 0.30 3.29

± 4

* For research use only in Canada and USA

8 ± 4 8

± 12.0

3.37 ± 0.30
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